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ICC MEN'S T20 WORLD CUP
2022 FIXTURE

AUSTRALM 2022

Sunday 16 October, 15:00
Sunday 16 October, 19:00
Monday 17 October, 15:00
Monday 17 October, 19:00
Tuesday 18 October, 15:00
Tuesday 18 October, 19:00
Wednesday 19 October, 15:00
Wednesday 19 October, 19:00
Thursday 20 October, 15:00
Thursday 20 October, 19:00
Friday 21 October, 15:00
Friday 21 October, 19:00

Saturday 22 October, 18:00
Saturday 22 October, 19:00
Sunday 23 October, 15:00
Sunday 23 October, 19:00
Monday 24 October, 15:00
Monday 24 October, 19:00
Tuesday 25 October, 19:00
Wednesday 26 October, 15:00
Wednesday 26 October, 19:00
Thursday 27 October, 14:00
Thursday 27 October, 18:00
Thursday 27 October, 19:00
Friday 28 October, 15:00
Friday 28 October, 19:00
Saturday 29 October, 19:00
Sunday 30 October, 13:00
Sunday 30 October, 15:00
Sunday 30 October, 19:00
Monday 31 October, 18:00
Tuesday 1 November, 14:00
Tuesday 1 November, 18:00
Wednesday 2 November, 14:30
Wednesday 2 November, 18:30
Thursday 3 November, 19:00
Friday 4 November, 14:30
Friday 4 November, 18:30
Saturday 5 November, 19:00
Sunday 6 November, 10:30
Sunday 6 November, 14:30
Sunday 6 November, 19:00

Wednesday 9 November, 19:00
Thursday 10 November, 18:30
Sunday 13 November, 19:00

All match start times are stated in local time of host venue

SRI LANKA
QUALIFIER 2
WEST INDIES
QUALIFIER 1
NAMIBIA

SRI LANKA
SCOTLAND
WEST INDIES
SRI LANKA
NAMIBIA
WEST INDIES
SCOTLAND

NEW ZEALAND
ENGLAND
GROUP A WINNER
INDIA
BANGLADESH

SOUTH AFRICA =2

AUSTRALIA
ENGLAND
NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH AFRICA 2

INDIA
PAKISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
ENGLAND
NEW ZEALAND
BANGLADESH
PAKISTAN
INDIA
AUSTRALIA
AFGHANISTAN
ENGLAND
GROUP B WINNER
INDIA
PAKISTAN
NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA
ENGLAND

SOUTH AFRICA =2

PAKISTAN
INDIA
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2= NAMIBIA

# QUALIFIER3

B SCOTLAND
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 3
QUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 1
QUALIFIER 3
QUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 1

7 AUSTRALIA
AFGHANISTAN
GROUP B RUNNER-UP
PAKISTAN
GROUP A RUNNER-UP
GROUP B WINNER
GROUP A WINNER
GROUP B RUNNER-UP
AFGHANISTAN
BANGLADESH
GROUP A RUNNER-UP
GROUP B WINNER
GROUP B RUNNER-UP

* AUSTRALIA
GROUP A WINNER
GROUP B WINNER
GROUP A RUNNER-UP
SOUTH AFRICA
GROUP B RUNNER-UP
GROUP A WINNER
NEW ZEALAND
GROUP A RUNNER-UP
BANGLADESH
SOUTH AFRICA
GROUP B RUNNER-UP
AFGHANISTAN
GROUP A WINNER
GROUP A RUNNER-UP
BANGLADESH

# GROUP B WINNER

SEMI-FINAL 1
SEMI-FINAL 2

Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

Perth Stadium, Perth

Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Perth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

Perth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

The Gabba, Brisbane

Perth Stadium, Perth

Perth Stadium, Perth

The Gabba, Brisbane

The Gabba, Brisbane

The Gabba, Brisbane

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Melbourne Cricket

cricketschedules com
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